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Women / 5 / Child
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Katelyn Eng5010
Airborne

9.275 8.900 9.4009.450 37.025
1T 4 1 1 1 

1 

Claire Feick5084
San Mateo

9.225 9.175 9.2509.200 36.850
3 1 2T 3 2 

2 

Lindsey Yang5094
San Mateo

9.125 9.100 9.0758.900 36.200
5 2 7 4 3 

3 

Sydney Buerk5004
Airborne

9.275 8.600 8.8509.200 35.925
1T 6T 2T 7 4 

4 

Shriya Chockalingam5007
Airborne

9.150 8.300 9.3509.050 35.850
4 10 5 2 5 

5 

Emily Stoback5092
San Mateo

8.925 8.500 9.0508.975 35.450
8 8 6 5 6 

6 

Natalie Silfvast5090
San Mateo

8.725 9.050 8.7008.775 35.250
10 3 10 8 7 

7 

Ashanti Elie5083
San Mateo

9.075 8.850 9.0008.200 35.125
6 5 11 6 8 

8 

Kayla Womach5020
Airborne

8.850 8.600 8.6258.825 34.900
9 6T 9 9 9 

9 

Joanna Yu5022
Airborne

8.975 8.350 8.3509.100 34.775
7 9 4 10T 10 

10 

Anya Wu5030
American

8.250 7.400 8.3508.850 32.850
11 12 8 10T 11 

11 

Erica Garmashova5081
Rodina

7.950 8.050 8.0007.550 31.550
12 11 12 12 12 

12 
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